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20 mm
127 mm
66. 8 mm
33 mm
15.8 mm
31 mm
33 mm
33.6 mm
3 mm
97 mm
10.5 mm
5.6 mm
25.4 mm
15 mm
23.5 mm
450 g
3200 N
12800 N
6600 N
GEH47-PBS

RAE20-NPP-B

TR

ol A PR A2 1) R B e
FABUE BT, F2 00
FABUE R BT, f2 10

A RE RS A
Corrotect &)= %A
JBE o

A&


http://www.sozhou.com/p/160574e4.html

Ol

Hz

SRR http://www. sozhou. com/p/160574e4. html



